Sn5 STANLEY PUMP SUPPLY LTD.
� 11Suyy(iers of Qya(ity Water We(( Products. 11
GALVANIZED TANKS
1 year warranty, 75 PSI working pressure , max 140 °F
For use in cold water systems
Model#
JW42
NSF COATING CERTIFIED

2-1/2" Drain Ports, 2-1/4" Ports
TKF1 1" F.I.P. x 4 1/2" Tank Connection $59.25
2-1/2" Drain Ports, 2-1/4" Ports
TKF1-2U 1" FIP Union x 3 1/2 Tank Connection $65.60
2-1/2" Drain Port, 2 - 1/4" Ports
TKF125 1 1/4" F.I.P. x 4 1/2" Tank Connection $84.95
2-3/4" Drain Ports, 2-1/4" Ports
TKF125-2U 1 1/4 FIP Union x 4" Tank Connection $92.80
2-1/2" Drain Port, 2 - 1/4 Ports
TK1-2U 1" M.I.P. Union x 5 1/2" Tank Connection $61.25
2-1/2" Drain Ports, 2-1/4" Ports
TK8-2U 1" M.I.P. Union x 8" Tank Connection $75.95
2-1/2" Drain Ports, 2-1/4" Ports
TK125-2U' 1 1/4" M.I.P. Union x 5 1/2" Tank Connection $92.80
2-3/4" Drain Ports, 2-1/4" Ports
TK11-1 BIi 1" x 11" Male Tank Connection $62.35
1-1/2" Drain Ports, 2-1/4" Ports
TK11-2BII 1" x 11" Male Tank Connection $62.50
2 -1/2" Drain Port, 2-1/4" Ports
TK11-1 U 1" x 11" Union Tank Connection $78.90
1-1/2" Drain Port, 2-1/4" Ports
TK11-2U 1" x 11" Union Tank Connection $75.60
2-1/2" Drain Ports, 2-1/4" Ports
TK13-2 1 1/4" x 13" Male Tank Connection $117.35
2-1/4" Drain Ports, 2 - 3/4" Ports (13")
TK13-2U 1 1/4" x 13" Male Tank Connection (Union) $ 119.50
2 1/4" Drain Ports, 2 - 3/4" Ports (13")
TK14-2 1" x 14" Male Tank Connection $82.60
2-1/4" Drain Ports, 2 - 1/2" Ports (14")
TK14-2U 1" x 14" Union Tank Connection $98.90
2-1 /2" Drain Ports, 2 - 1 /4" Ports
BCT100 Compact Tee $31.00
BCT125 Compact Tee $40.00
SCT100 Compact Tee S/S $51.20